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Branch:M.C.A.
| Semester Session: 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
11/02/2022 Friday MAJ5161:Mathematical Foundations for Computer Applications
14/02/2022 Monday MC5103:Database Management Systems
17/02/2022 Thursday MC5102:Problem Solving and Programming
20/02/2022 Sunday MC5101:Computer Organization
23/02/2022 Wednesday MC5104:Data Structures

Il Semester Session: 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
15/02/2022 Tuesday MC5204:Operating Systems
18/02/2022 Friday MC5201:0bject Oriented Programming
21/02/2022 Monday MC5202:Embedded Systems
24/02/2022 Thursday MC5205:Computer Graphics and Multimedia
03/03/2022 Thursday MC5203:Software Engineering

111 Semester Session: 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
01/02/2022 Tuesday MC5301:Advanced Data Structures and Algorithms
04/02/2022 Friday MC5305:0bject Oriented Analysis and Design
08/02/2022 Tuesday MC5303:Web Programming Essentials
02/03/2022 Wednesday MC5304:Programming with Java

111 Semester Session: 2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
03/02/2022 Thursday MC5302:Computer-Networks

IV Semester Session: '9.30/A.M. 10 12.30 P.M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
02/02/2022 Wednesday MC5004:Security in computing
02/02/2022 Wednesday MC5003:Software Project Management
16/02/2022 Wednesday MC5401:Resource Management Techniques
19/02/2022 Saturday MC5402:Mobile Computing
22/02/2022 Tuesday MC5403:Advanced Databases and Datamining
04/03/2022 Friday MC5404:Web Application Development
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V Semester Session: 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
03/02/2022 Thursday MC5009:Human Resource Management
03/02/2022 Thursday MC5008:Geological Information Systems
03/02/2022 Thursday MC5006:Professional Ethics
03/02/2022 Thursday MC5010:Internet of Things
03/02/2022 Thursday MC5007:Health Care Management
07/02/2022 Monday MC5502:Big Data Analytics
09/02/2022 Wednesday MC5503:Software Testing and Quality Assurance
10/02/2022 Thursday MC5501:Cloud Computing
01/03/2022 Tuesday MC5015:Principles of Programming Languages
01/03/2022 Tuesday MC5013:Game Programming
01/03/2022 Tuesday MC5012:Service Oriented Architecture
01/03/2022 Tuesday MC5014:Computational Intelligence
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